
The Human Relations Committee is scheduled to meet on the third Wednesday of each 
month, from 4:00 p.m. to 6:00 p.m., in the Media Center of the Lauderdale Manors 
Administration Center, 1400 NW 14th Ct., Fort Lauderdale, 33311: 

Wednesday, August 21, 2024 

Wednesday, September 18, 2024 

Wednesday, October 16, 2024 

Wednesday, November 20, 2024 

Wednesday, December 18, 2024 

Wednesday, January 15, 2025 

Wednesday, February 19, 2025 

Wednesday, March 19, 2025 

Wednesday, April 16, 2025 

Wednesday, May 21, 2025 

Human Relations Committee 
Meeting Schedule 

2024-2025 

(Meetings subject to change or cancellation) 




